
2024 WI Alpaca & Fiber Fest & 
Great Midwest Alpaca Festival
              4.27 - 4.28
              4.26 - Load-In
              4.25 - Set up
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Stall Farm Name Stall Farm Name
1 LondonDairy Alpacas 19 Eagle Eye Farm
2 LondonDairy Alpacas 20 Eagle Eye Farm
3 LondonDairy Alpacas 21 Eagle Eye Farm
4 22 Eagle Eye Farm
5 Applewood Lane Alpacas, Inc 23 Token Creek Alpacas LLC
6 Applewood Lane Alpacas, Inc 24 Tiskilwa Farms Alpacas LL
7 Applewood Lane Alpacas, Inc 25 Tiskilwa Farms Alpacas LL
8 Applewood Lane Alpacas, Inc 26 Token Creek Alpacas LLC
9 Applewood Lane Alpacas, Inc 27 Tiskilwa Farms Alpacas LL

10 Rogue Alpacas 28 Tiskilwa Farms Alpacas LL
11 Majestic Meadows Alpacas & Boutique 29 Tiskilwa Farms Alpacas LL
12 Majestic Meadows Alpacas & Boutique 30 Shillcox Shamrock Lines Alpaca Farms, LLC
13 Majestic Meadows Alpacas & Boutique 31 Greenbriar Farm
14 Majestic Meadows Alpacas & Boutique 32 Greenbriar Farm
15 Majestic Meadows Alpacas & Boutique 33 Shillcox Shamrock Lines Alpaca Farms, LLC
16 Majestic Meadows Alpacas & Boutique 34 Greenbriar Farm
17 Eagle Eye Farm 35 Mesa Trail Alpacas
18 Eagle Eye Farm 36 Mesa Trail Alpacas

Stall Farm Name Stall Farm Name
A1 Double S Alpaca, LLC B1 Joyful Journey Alpacas, LLC
A2 Double S Alpaca, LLC B2 Joyful Journey Alpacas, LLC
A3 AA Alpaca Farm B3 Alpacas Goats and Dreams
A4 Double S Alpaca, LLC B4 Prairie Center Alpacas
A5 B5 Lucky Clover Farm
A6 Five Daughters Farm B6 Prairie Center Alpacas
A7 B7
A8 Frosty Ridge Alpacas B8 Prairie Center Alpacas
A9 B9

A10 Amazing Grace Alpaca Farm B10

Stall Farm Name Stall Farm Name
C1 Cedar & Sage Alpacas D1 Irish Meadows Alpaca Farm
C2 Cedar & Sage Alpacas D2 Irish Meadows Alpaca Farm
C3 Cedar & Sage Alpacas D3 Irish Meadows Alpaca Farm
C4 Cedar & Sage Alpacas D4 Irish Meadows Alpaca Farm
C5 Kalmar Kolors Alpacas D5 Irish Meadows Alpaca Farm
C6 Oak Crest Alpaca Farm D6 Irish Meadows Alpaca Farm
C7 McCarty's Corner Farm D7 JP Acres
C8 Oak Crest Alpaca Farm D8 JP Acres
C9 RaDar Farms LLC D9 JP Acres

C10 Oak Crest Alpaca Farm D10 JP Acres

Stall Farm Name Stall Farm Name
E1 Hitch'N Post Alpaca Farm F1 Whistling Pines Ranch
E2 Hitch'N Post Alpaca Farm F2 Whistling Pines Ranch
E3 Apulanda Alpacas F3 Whistling Pines Ranch
E4 Hitch'N Post Alpaca Farm F4 iMpress Alpacas
E5 Apulanda Alpacas F5 Red Gate Alpaca Farm
E6 Wibotawot Farm F6 iMpress Alpacas
E7 North Country Alpacas F7 Red Gate Alpaca Farm
E8 Wibotawot Farm F8 iMpress Alpacas
E9 F9 Red Gate Alpaca Farm

E10 F10 Red Gate Alpaca Farm

Platinum Sponsors

Gold/Silver/Bronze Sponsors & Exhibitors



2024 Stall Assignments

Farm Name Total Display Stall Stall Stall Stall Stall Stall

AA Alpaca Farm 1 No A3

Alpacas Goats and Dreams 1 No B3

Amazing Grace Alpaca Farm 1 No A10

Applewood Lane Alpacas, Inc 5 No 5 6 7 8 9

Apulanda Alpacas 2 No E3 E5

Cedar & Sage Alpacas 4 Yes C1 C2 C3 C4

Double S Alpaca, LLC 3 Yes A1 A2 A4

Eagle Eye Farm 6 No 17 18 19 20 21 22

Five Daughters Farm 1 No A6

Frosty Ridge Alpacas 1 No A8

Greenbriar Farm 3 Yes 31 32 34

Hitch'N Post Alpaca Farm 3 Yes E1 E2 E4

iMpress Alpacas 3 Yes F4 F6 F8

Irish Meadows Alpaca Farm 6 No D1 D2 D3 D4 D5 D6

Joyful Journey Alpacas, LLC 2 No B1 B2

JP Acres 4 No D7 D8 D9 D10

Kalmar Kolors Alpacas 1 No C5

LondonDairy Alpacas 3 Yes 1 2 3

Lucky Clover Farm 1 No B5

Majestic Meadows Alpacas & Boutiq 6 Yes 11 12 13 14 15 16

McCarty's Corner Farm 1 No C7

Mesa Trail Alpacas 2 Yes 35 36

North Country Alpacas 1 No E7

Oak Crest Alpaca Farm 3 Yes C6 C8 C10

Plumeria Alpaca Ranch 1 No A3

Prairie Center Alpacas 3 Yes B4 B6 B8

RaDar Farms LLC 1 No C9

Red Gate Alpaca Farm 4 Yes F5 F7 F9 F10

Rogue Alpacas 1 No 10

Shillcox Shamrock Lines Alpaca Far 2 No 30 33
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Farm Name Total Display Stall Stall Stall Stall Stall Stall

Tiskilwa Farms Alpacas LL 5 Yes 24 25 27 28 29

Token Creek Alpacas LLC 2 Yes 23 26

Whistling Pines Ranch 3 Yes F1 F2 F3

Wibotawot Farm 2 No C6 C8
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Olin Entrance

Main Entrance

Holstein Trailer 
Parking

Alpaca 
Trailer 

Parking
Holstein Vehicle Parking Alpaca Vehicle 

Parking

Overflow 
Vehicle 
Parking

Entrances: Both the Olin and Main entrance will 
be used for the duration of the show. Parking will 
be 8$ on Show days. 

Parking: Trailer parking for each show will be in 
the north 2/3 of the North Parking Lot. Each show 
will have the area immediately north the building 
for parking.

Overflow Parking: The South Parking Lot will be 
used as overflow parking. 

Parking attendants/Signage: AEC will provide 
signage and parking attendants to help direct 
traffic. 

Camping: Camping will only be available on Willow 
Island and is first come first serve basis. Campers 
must self-register at the kiosk.

Overflow 
Trailer 

Parking

Holstein – Alpaca Weekend Willow Island/
Camping
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